
（日）
リンク名：茅野市運動公園国際スケートセンター

NAO ice OVAL
１．６年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 長岡  侑汰 玉川 6 00'46''35
2 鷲尾　清龍 金沢 6 00'46''48
3 市澤　大輝 下諏訪体協 6 00'47''49
4 宮下　晴生 宮川 6 00'48''77
5 太田　正清 下諏訪南 6 00'48''89
6 武田　翔大 朝日 6 00'48''93
7 武居　遥太 下諏訪体協 6 00'48''97
8 伊東　遙 金沢 6 00'49''03
9 市野　剛基 四賀SC 6 00'49''69

10 武居　拳聖 下諏訪体協 6 00'49''97
11 櫻井　聡瑛 今井 6 00'52''47
12 牛山　介翔 玉川 6 00'52''92
13 田島　雅也 玉川 6 01'06''76
14 小泉　駿人 豊田 6 01'07''03

２．６年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 野明　芽衣 下諏訪体協 6 00'46''93
2 萩原　玲緒奈 原 6 00'47''41
3 桃井　颯音 今井 6 00'47''73
4 伊藤　瑞姫 永明 6 00'48''87
5 荻原　舞音 SC軽井沢 6 00'48''95
6 那須　真琴 池田ｽｹｰﾄ愛好会 6 00'49''00
7 仲宗根　美緒 城北 6 00'49''21
8 河野　亜依菜 箕輪中部 6 00'49''74
9 植松　智子 豊平 6 00'51''54

10 高林　陽莉 下諏訪体協 6 00'51''64
11 黒澤　眞妃 金沢 6 00'51''93
12 伊林　ひなた 今井 6 00'53''18
13 野明　ゆい 永明 6 00'57''90
14 杉田　小蒔 豊田 6 00'58''60
15 熊崎　茜音 原 6 01'02''69
16 植松　篤子 豊平 6 01'05''35
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３．５年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 倉坪　宏汰 岡谷SC 5 00'46''61
2 三輪　凌太郎 湖南 5 00'48''51
3 小口　優 豊田 5 00'49''57
4 片平　衛 豊平 5 00'49''59
5 大江　赳弘 宮川 5 00'49''95
6 戸田　昊生 永明 5 00'50''29
7 占部　健太朗 玉川 5 00'51''24
8 池田　仁 玉川 5 00'52''49
9 坂口　太一 宮川 5 00'53''58

10 鈴木　湊 SC軽井沢 5 00'53''88
11 鎌上　大翔 下諏訪体協 5 00'53''93
12 塩月　勇樹 池田ｽｹｰﾄ愛好会 5 00'53''96
13 古畑　颯汰 湖南 5 00'54''18
14 松下　新 SC軽井沢 5 00'55''84
15 冨田　哲奨 泉野 5 00'56''03
16 渡邉　友裕 豊平 5 00'56''18
17 戸谷　拓瑞 四賀SC 5 00'57''40
18 渡辺　康介 SC軽井沢 5 00'58''07
19 福田　敦士 湖南 5 01'01''58
- 細川　颯太 豊平 5 DNS
- 平田　翔太郎 豊田 5 DNS

４．５年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 村山　夏愛 今井 5 00'47''02
2 三井　こころ 城北 5 00'47''37
3 青木　ののせ 城北 5 00'48''08
4 中澤　結菜 豊田 5 00'48''92
5 河西　奏実 豊平 5 00'49''55
6 多賀谷　文乃 永明 5 00'49''85
7 杉浦　梨心 下諏訪体協 5 00'49''95
8 持丸　香蓮 永明 5 00'50''10
9 林　れいな 北山 5 00'50''28

10 西尾　友里 今井 5 00'50''49
11 藤森　姫菜 原 5 00'50''79
12 小久保　兎月 SC軽井沢 5 00'50''90
13 雨宮　空羽 宮川 5 00'51''71
14 植松　伊織里 本郷 5 00'54''95
15 雨宮　風羽 宮川 5 00'55''47
16 佐々木　蘭 原 5 00'56''81
17 今井　紗椰 SC軽井沢 5 00'57''46
18 宮坂　陽菜乃 豊平 5 00'58''22
19 前田　唯香 湖南 5 01'01''12
20 小池　礼華 湖南 5 01'08''43
21 松下　瑠依 米沢 5 01'08''97
- 長田　未央果 永明 5 DNS



５．４年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 吉澤　遼 金沢 4 00'51''32
2 小池　慎 境 4 00'53''69
3 伊林　岳 今井 4 00'57''60
4 上條　温大 城北 4 00'58''64
5 吉田　昊生 湖東 4 00'59''27
6 濱　澄生 城北 4 01'00''51
7 原田　陵太郎 永明 4 01'00''83
8 佐藤　大翔 SC軽井沢 4 01'02''23
9 森　創太 下諏訪体協 4 01'04''73

10 今井　悠大夏 城北 4 01'05''76
11 小林　凛太郎 SC軽井沢 4 01'08''82
12 宮澤　直悠 泉野 4 01'10''13
13 北村　友星 岡谷SC 4 01'13''07
14 黒澤　一斗 金沢 4 01'16''22

６．４年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 小池　夏美 岡谷SC 4 00'52''97
2 清水　珠七 原 4 00'53''04
3 青沼　美羽音 下諏訪体協 4 00'56''33
4 春原　歩和 SC軽井沢 4 00'57''15
5 遠藤　愛 SC軽井沢 4 00'59''83
6 大友　のどか 宮川 4 01'01''66
7 北原　和奏 金沢 4 01'02''03
8 有賀　優月 泉野 4 01'07''46
9 荻原　ゆず SC軽井沢 4 01'07''86

10 矢島　采奈 金沢 4 01'08''28
11 小池　真央 金沢 4 01'11''59
12 丸山　紗和 金沢 4 01'13''11



７．３年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 武田　哲平 朝日 3 00'53''09
2 茅野　泰智 城北 3 00'53''25
3 三井　敬太 城北 3 00'53''39
4 伊藤　弘陽 永明 3 00'53''55
5 吉澤　岳 金沢 3 00'54''16
6 上嶋　岳 境 3 00'55''05
7 村山　泰敬 今井 3 00'55''17
8 鎌上　優人 下諏訪体協 3 01'02''35
9 小澤　一誠 SC軽井沢 3 01'02''70

10 小林　泰雅 SC軽井沢 3 01'03''24
11 小泉　知貴 豊田 3 01'06''31
12 室原　零 今井 3 01'15''79
13 松村　篤明 湖南 3 01'18''13
14 清野　大輝 宮川 3 01'18''40
15 五味　諒 宮川 3 01'26''30
- 石黒　碧 SC軽井沢 3 DNS

８．３年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 桃井　瑠璃音 今井 3 00'54''41
2 河西　祐奈 豊平 3 00'54''78
3 渡邉　希実 豊平 3 00'56''89
4 野明　柚希 下諏訪体協 3 00'57''07
5 篠原　しえる 豊平 3 00'59''97
6 小松　葵 岡谷SC 3 01'04''24
7 渡辺　珠由 SC軽井沢 3 01'04''68
8 柳平　希空 米沢 3 01'04''73
9 今井　智菜 SC軽井沢 3 01'04''81

10 北川　さくら 四賀SC 3 01'06''45
11 花岡　莉央 金沢 3 01'07''29
12 塚田　澪 岡谷SC 3 01'07''83
13 冨田　夏音 泉野 3 01'09''78
14 松下　仁愛 米沢 3 01'14''32
15 長田　夏音 米沢 3 01'14''60
16 大内　夏希 湖東 3 01'29''87
- 濱　奏海 城北 3 DNS

９．２年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 小池　旬 境 2 00'59''75
2 中澤　和大 豊田 2 01'06''33
3 大江　晄央 宮川 2 01'07''13
4 横内　善治 湖東 2 01'10''63
5 吉田　歩睦 湖東 2 01'14''91
6 佐々木　貫 原 2 01'14''99
7 小池　亜門 豊田 2 01'16''96
8 坂口　結亮 宮川 2 01'20''77
9 高栁　大惺 SC軽井沢 2 01'20''81



10 百瀬　庵 原 2 01'21''02
11 小林　蓮也 SC軽井沢 2 01'21''92
12 宮坂　俊佑 豊平 2 01'33''62
13 藤森　悠士 宮川 2 01'38''54
14 石田　新乃助 豊平 2 01'44''18
15 斯波　颯介 宮川 2 01'45''87



１０．２年女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 向井　美桜 岡谷SC 2 01'05''07
2 牛山　夕愛 玉川 2 01'07''97
3 川島　つぐみ 下諏訪体協 2 01'08''20
4 松下　絵眞 SC軽井沢 2 01'08''56
5 北原　陽菜 金沢 2 01'11''03
6 宮坂　咲良紗 豊平 2 01'12''89
7 荻原　彩結 SC軽井沢 2 01'13''35
8 植松　ひまり 本郷 2 01'22''28
9 木下　湖都 原 2 01'32''21

10 池上　つむぎ 宮川 2 01'54''27
11 三野　香帆 宮川 2 01'56''21
- 松井　優実 永明 2 DQ　R256-2
- 森　舞衣 下諏訪体協 2 DQ　R256-2
- 塩月　美里 池田ｽｹｰﾄ愛好会 2 DNS

１１．１年生男子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 木戸　侑吾 SC軽井沢 1 01'22''11
2 武田　竜青 朝日 1 01'22''34
3 原田　真也 永明 1 01'25''96
4 占部　貫太朗 玉川 1 01'30''00
5 久堀　剛士 湖東 1 02'16''32
- 佐藤　眞大 SC軽井沢 1 DNS

１２．１年生女子５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 松下　瑠那 永明 1 01'31''19
2 宮澤　沙那 泉野 1 01'32''02
3 田島　多恵 玉川 1 01'36''31
4 山田　愛華 玉川 1 01'43''98



１３．５・６年男子１５００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 鷲尾　清龍 金沢 6 02'30''48
2 太田　正清 下諏訪南 6 02'30''61
3 古屋野　佑俐 SC軽井沢 5 02'30''79
4 福田　敦士 湖南 5 02'40''40
5 武居　拳聖 下諏訪体協 6 02'43''46
6 池田　仁 玉川 5 02'47''80
7 牛山　介翔 玉川 6 02'53''17
8 三輪　凌太郎 湖南 5 02'57''91
9 坂口　太一 宮川 5 02'58''50

10 鈴木　湊 SC軽井沢 5 02'59''22
11 渡邉　友裕 豊平 5 03'03''17
12 古畑　颯汰 湖南 5 03'26''17
13 田島　雅也 玉川 6 04'03''72
- 細川　颯太 豊平 5 DNS

１４．２年男子 ３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 小池　旬 境 2 00'38''08
2 大江　晄央 宮川 2 00'41''47
3 中澤　和大 豊田 2 00'41''71
4 吉田　歩睦 湖東 2 00'41''88
5 佐々木　貫 原 2 00'44''83
6 小池　亜門 豊田 2 00'46''63
7 高栁　大惺 SC軽井沢 2 00'48''33
8 坂口　結亮 宮川 2 00'49''12
9 横内　善治 湖東 2 00'49''16

10 小林　蓮也 SC軽井沢 2 00'49''35
11 百瀬　庵 原 2 00'50''80
12 宮坂　俊佑 豊平 2 00'55''00
13 藤森　悠士 宮川 2 00'55''80
14 石田　新乃助 豊平 2 00'59''46
15 斯波　颯介 宮川 2 01'04''15

１５．２年女子 ３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 牛山　夕愛 玉川 2 00'41''13
2 川島　つぐみ 下諏訪体協 2 00'42''12
3 松下　絵眞 SC軽井沢 2 00'42''20
4 北原　陽菜 金沢 2 00'42''32
5 宮坂　咲良紗 豊平 2 00'42''59
6 向井　美桜 岡谷SC 2 00'48''92
7 松井　優実 永明 2 00'51''12
8 植松　ひまり 本郷 2 00'54''20
9 木下　湖都 原 2 00'56''22

10 森　舞衣 下諏訪体協 2 01'00''54
11 池上　つむぎ 宮川 2 01'04''27
12 三野　香帆 宮川 2 01'11''18
- 塩月　美里 池田ｽｹｰﾄ愛好会 2 DNS
- 荻原　彩結 SC軽井沢 2 DQ　R256-2



１６．１年男子 ３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 原田　真也 永明 1 00'48''21
2 木戸　侑吾 SC軽井沢 1 00'48''74
3 武田　竜青 朝日 1 00'51''07
4 占部　貫太朗 玉川 1 00'54''20
5 久堀　剛士 湖東 1 01'27''05
- 佐藤　眞大 SC軽井沢 1 DNS

１７．１年女子 ３００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 野中　詩 原 1 00'51''56
2 宮澤　沙那 泉野 1 00'54''96
3 松下　瑠那 永明 1 00'55''21
4 田島　多恵 玉川 1 01'02''49
5 山田　愛華 玉川 1 01'04''10

１８．６年男子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 長岡  侑汰 玉川 6 01'35''36
2 宮下　晴生 宮川 6 01'40''25
3 武田　翔大 朝日 6 01'41''89
4 伊東　遙 金沢 6 01'41''90
5 武居　遥太 下諏訪体協 6 01'42''04
6 市澤　大輝 下諏訪体協 6 01'42''27
7 市野　剛基 四賀SC 6 01'44''39
8 櫻井　聡瑛 今井 6 01'56''69
9 小泉　駿人 豊田 6 02'10''65



１９．６年女子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 野明　芽衣 下諏訪体協 6 01'34''04
2 伊藤　瑞姫 永明 6 01'34''24
3 那須　真琴 池田ｽｹｰﾄ愛好会 6 01'36''56
4 萩原　玲緒奈 原 6 01'37''13
5 荻原　舞音 SC軽井沢 6 01'37''90
6 桃井　颯音 今井 6 01'39''14
7 熊崎　茜音 原 6 01'41''14
8 仲宗根　美緒 城北 6 01'42''63
9 高林　陽莉 下諏訪体協 6 01'43''75

10 植松　篤子 豊平 6 01'43''94
11 植松　智子 豊平 6 01'45''88
12 伊林　ひなた 今井 6 01'46''66
13 河野　亜依菜 箕輪中部 6 01'47''50
14 黒澤　眞妃 金沢 6 01'48''05
15 野明　ゆい 永明 6 02'00''92
16 杉田　小蒔 豊田 6 02'02''28

２0．５年男子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 倉坪　宏汰 岡谷SC 5 01'35''96
2 古屋野　佑俐 SC軽井沢 5 01'38''59
3 戸田　昊生 永明 5 01'39''19
4 小口　優 豊田 5 01'43''95
5 大江　赳弘 宮川 5 01'44''38
6 占部　健太朗 玉川 5 01'44''51
7 片平　衛 豊平 5 01'45''04
8 鎌上　大翔 下諏訪体協 5 01'50''69
9 塩月　勇樹 池田ｽｹｰﾄ愛好会 5 01'54''52

10 冨田　哲奨 泉野 5 01'58''52
11 松下　新 SC軽井沢 5 02'07''59
12 渡辺　康介 SC軽井沢 5 02'09''08
13 戸谷　拓瑞 四賀SC 5 02'14''07
- 平田　翔太郎 豊田 5 DNS



２１．５年女子 １０００ｍ
順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 三井　こころ 城北 5 01'35''86 CR
2 村山　夏愛 今井 5 01'36''56
3 杉浦　梨心 下諏訪体協 5 01'38''27
4 多賀谷　文乃 永明 5 01'39''03
5 河西　奏実 豊平 5 01'39''34
6 林　れいな 北山 5 01'39''85
7 持丸　香蓮 永明 5 01'41''12
8 青木　ののせ 城北 5 01'41''84
9 中澤　結菜 豊田 5 01'42''28

10 藤森　姫菜 原 5 01'42''52
11 西尾　友里 今井 5 01'43''85
12 雨宮　空羽 宮川 5 01'49''68
13 小久保　兎月 SC軽井沢 5 01'55''05
14 雨宮　風羽 宮川 5 01'57''97
15 佐々木　蘭 原 5 01'58''57
16 植松　伊織里 本郷 5 02'01''37
17 今井　紗椰 SC軽井沢 5 02'02''32
18 前田　唯香 湖南 5 02'08''89
19 宮坂　陽菜乃 豊平 5 02'18''07
20 小池　礼華 湖南 5 02'33''83
- 長田　未央果 永明 5 DNS

２２．４年男子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 小池　慎 境 4 01'43''67
2 吉澤　遼 金沢 4 01'43''80
3 伊林　岳 今井 4 02'00''68
4 吉田　昊生 湖東 4 02'03''84
5 濱　澄生 城北 4 02'06''61
6 上條　温大 城北 4 02'07''21
7 原田　陵太郎 永明 4 02'08''43
8 佐藤　大翔 SC軽井沢 4 02'13''41
9 北村　友星 岡谷SC 4 02'14''11

10 今井　悠大夏 城北 4 02'18''77
11 森　創太 下諏訪体協 4 02'19''01
12 小林　凛太郎 SC軽井沢 4 02'25''74
13 宮澤　直悠 泉野 4 02'33''55
14 黒澤　一斗 金沢 4 02'44''62



２３．４年女子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 小池　夏美 岡谷SC 4 01'49''88
2 清水　珠七 原 4 01'53''06
3 春原　歩和 SC軽井沢 4 01'59''45
4 大友　のどか 宮川 4 02'06''31
5 北原　和奏 金沢 4 02'07''72
6 青沼　美羽音 下諏訪体協 4 02'11''75
7 遠藤　愛 SC軽井沢 4 02'13''35
8 荻原　ゆず SC軽井沢 4 02'21''20
9 丸山　紗和 金沢 4 02'21''40

10 有賀　優月 泉野 4 02'26''52
11 矢島　采奈 金沢 4 02'28''70

２４．３年男子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 武田　哲平 朝日 3 01'51''49
2 吉澤　岳 金沢 3 01'52''92
3 三井　敬太 城北 3 01'55''16
4 茅野　泰智 城北 3 01'55''61
5 上嶋　岳 境 3 01'55''64
6 伊藤　弘陽 永明 3 02'05''84
7 村山　泰敬 今井 3 02'07''39
8 鎌上　優人 下諏訪体協 3 02'12''68
9 小林　泰雅 SC軽井沢 3 02'14''39

10 小澤　一誠 SC軽井沢 3 02'24''72
11 小泉　知貴 豊田 3 02'32''27
12 清野　大輝 宮川 3 02'37''06
13 室原　零 今井 3 02'44''04
14 五味　諒 宮川 3 02'49''68
15 松村　篤明 湖南 3 02'54''08
- 石黒　碧 SC軽井沢 3 DNS



２５．３年女子 １０００ｍ

順位 氏     名 所      属 （県外） 学年 記録 備      考

1 桃井　瑠璃音 今井 3 01'53''51
2 河西　祐奈 豊平 3 01'59''97
3 渡邉　希実 豊平 3 02'00''62
4 篠原　しえる 豊平 3 02'07''08
5 野明　柚希 下諏訪体協 3 02'09''97
6 柳平　希空 米沢 3 02'15''81
7 今井　智菜 SC軽井沢 3 02'17''02
8 松下　仁愛 米沢 3 02'20''65
9 渡辺　珠由 SC軽井沢 3 02'20''86

10 塚田　澪 岡谷SC 3 02'22''00
11 冨田　夏音 泉野 3 02'25''06
12 花岡　莉央 金沢 3 02'25''54
13 北川　さくら 四賀SC 3 02'30''75
14 大内　夏希 湖東 3 03'06''05
- 濱　奏海 城北 3 DNS

２６．男子 ２０００ｍリレー

順位 チーム 氏　　名 記録 備      考

1 金沢 伊東　遙 吉澤　岳 03'27''86
吉澤　遼 鷲尾　清龍

2 玉川 池田　仁 占部　健太朗 03'34''08
牛山　介翔 長岡  侑汰

3 下諏訪体協 市澤　大輝 鎌上　大翔 03'42''90
武居　遥太 武居　拳聖

4 宮川 大江　赳弘 坂口　太一 03'48''01
大江　晄央 宮下　晴生

5 SC軽井沢A 松下　新 渡辺　康介 03'57''30
鈴木　湊 古屋野　佑俐

6 城北 三井　敬太 上條　温大 04'08''38
濱　澄生 茅野　泰智

7 永明 伊藤　弘陽 原田　陵太郎 04'24''17
原田　真也 戸田　昊生

8 今井 櫻井　聡瑛 室原　零 04'26''42
村山　泰敬 伊林　岳

9 豊田 中澤　和大 小池　亜門 04'29''20
小泉　知貴 小口　優

10 SC軽井沢B 小林　泰雅 小林　凛太郎 04'59''50
高栁　大惺 小澤　一誠

- 豊平 DNS



２７．女子 ２０００ｍリレー

順位 チーム 氏　　名 記録 備      考

1 今井 桃井　颯音 西尾　友里 03'27''24
伊林　ひなた 村山　夏愛

2 原 熊崎　茜音 藤森　姫菜 03'31''50
清水　珠七 萩原　玲緒奈

3 永明 伊藤　瑞姫 持丸　香蓮 03'31''95
野明　ゆい 多賀谷　文乃

4 豊平 河西　奏実 河西　祐奈 03'32''26
植松　篤子 植松　智子

5 下諏訪体協 高林　陽莉 青沼　美羽音 03'36''17
杉浦　梨心 野明　芽衣

6 金沢 北原　和奏 矢島　采奈 04'16''67
丸山　紗和 黒澤　眞妃

7 岡谷ｽｹｰﾄｸﾗﾌﾞ 向井　美桜 小松　葵 04'21''06
塚田　澪 小池　夏美

8 米沢 松下　仁愛 長田　夏音 04'57''65
松下　瑠依 柳平　希空

- 城北（ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ） 三井　こころ 中澤　結菜 (03'26"30)
青木　ののせ 仲宗根　美緒

- 泉野(ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ) 有賀　優月 冨田　夏音 (04'40"80)
宮澤　直悠 冨田　哲奨

- SC軽井沢A 小久保　兎月 今井　智菜 DQ2走不正進入
春原　歩和 荻原　舞音

- SC軽井沢B DNS
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